
Name Email address

Battell, Tamara Tamara.Battell@mansfieldschools.com

Caplette, Jennifer Jennifer.Caplette@mansfieldschools.com

Carey, Suzanne Suzanne.Carey@mansfieldschools.com

Carlson, Roni Roni.Carlson@mansfieldschools.com

Chiappone, Sherilyn Sherilyn.Chiappone@mansfieldschools.com

Churchill, Fatima Fatima.Churchill@mansfieldschools.com

Cicillini, Amy-Beth amy.cicillini@mansfieldschools.com

Cogan, Erin erin.cogan@mansfieldschools.com

Condon, Elizabeth Beth.Condon@mansfieldschools.com

Conroy, Aimee aimee.conroy@mansfieldschools.com

Cote Jr., Robert robert.cote@mansfieldschools.com

Coyne, Patricia Patricia.Coyne@mansfieldschools.com

Crawford, Kelly kelly.crawford@mansfieldschools.com

Cripps, Michael michael.cripps@mansfieldschools.com

Cromack, Jennifer Jennifer.Cromack@mansfieldschools.com

Curry, Joshua joshua.curry@mansfieldschools.com

daGraca, Denise Denise.daGraca@mansfieldschools.com

DeAngelis, Margaret margaret.deangelis@mansfieldschools.com

DeGirolamo, Marie Marie.DeGirolamo@mansfieldschools.com

Delea, Laura Laura.Delea@mansfieldschools.com

DiCenso, Jennifer jennifer.goodwin@mansfieldschools.com

Drake, Sara sara.drake@mansfieldschools.com

Dunlea, Steven steven.dunlea@mansfieldschools.com

Ewick, Marion marion.ewick@mansfieldschools.com

Farrell-Gilmore, Michele Michele.Farrell-Gilmore@mansfieldschools.com

Foster, Anne anne.littlefield@mansfieldschools.com

Foster, Melisa Melisa.Foster@mansfieldschools.com

Franklin, Deborah deb.harris@mansfieldschools.com

Freedman, Rayna rayna.freedman@mansfieldschools.com

Galvin, Bonnie bonnie.galvin@mansfieldschools.com

Gentili, Jennifer jen.gentili@mansfieldschools.com

Gentili, Ryan Ryan.Gentili@mansfieldschools.com

Haapaoja, Caitlin caitlin.haapaoja@mansfieldschools.com

Holster, Kimberly Kimberly.Holster@mansfieldschools.com
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Johnson, Laura laura.johnson@mansfieldschools.com

Keighley, Patricia Tricia.Keighley@mansfieldschools.com

Keller, Jennifer jennifer.keller@mansfieldschools.com

Kennedy, Mary Beth MaryBeth.Kennedy@mansfieldschools.com

Kirk, Anne anne.kirk@mansfieldschools.com

Krikorian, Mark mark.krikorian@mansfieldschools.com

LePage, Amy Amy.LePage@mansfieldschools.com

Lo Bello, Robert Robert.LoBello@mansfieldschools.com

Logan, Vicki vicki.logan@mansfieldschools.com

Magri, Leslie Leslie.Magri@mansfieldschools.com

McCarthy, Meghan meghan.mccarthy@mansfieldschools.com

Memoli, Jennifer jennifer.memoli@mansfieldschools.com

O'Connell, Theresa Terri.OConnell@mansfieldschools.com

Olson, Lauren lauren.olson@mansfieldschools.com

Orlando, Jo-Ann JoAnn.Orlando@mansfieldschools.com

Ouwinga, Karen karen.ouwinga@mansfieldschools.com

Parent, Jill Jill.Parent@mansfieldschools.com

Parsons, Elizabeth elizabeth.parsons@mansfieldschools.com

Pruell, Elizabeth Liz.Pruell@mansfieldschools.com

Reeder, Christine chrissy.reeder@mansfieldschools.com

Risotti, Kathy kathy.risotti@mansfieldschools.com

Roderick, Joanne Joanne.Roderick@mansfieldschools.com

Salverio, Samantha samantha.salverio@mansfieldschools.com

Shevlin, Kelly kelly.shevlin@mansfieldschools.com

Shruhan, Caroline caroline.shruhan@mansfieldschools.com

Slarve, Karen karen.slarve@mansfieldschools.com

Steinbach, Jaime Jaime.Steinbach@mansfieldschools.com

Tighe, Lee-Ann lee.tighe@mansfieldschools.com

Ulrich, Andree andree.ulrich@mansfieldschools.com

Vantran, Jennifer jennifer.vantran@mansfieldschools.com

Vargas, Joanna Joanna.Mutchler@mansfieldschools.com
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Name Email address

Anacone, Ann ann.anacone@mansfieldschools.com west office

Beier, Nancy Nancy.Beier@mansfieldschools.com administration

Eastep, Beth beth.eastep@mansfieldschools.com west office

Flanagan, Jean jean.flanagan@mansfieldschools.com east office

Fortin, Stephen steve.fortin@mansfieldschools.com administration

Hartman, Jennifer jennifer.hartman@mansfieldschools.com administration

Mullin, Sharon sharon.mullin@mansfieldschools.com west office

Nieratko, John john.nieratko@mansfieldschools.com administration

Soldani, Nancy nancy.soldani@mansfieldschools.com east office

Haskell, Kristin kristin.haskell@mansfieldschools.com nurse

Johnston, Elizabeth Betsy.Johnston@mansfieldschools.com nurse

Bilodeau, Jillian jillian.bilodeau@mansfieldschools.com paraprofessional 

Carter, Elizabeth Elizabeth.Carter@mansfieldschools.com paraprofessional 

Conley, Jane Jane.Conley@mansfieldschools.com paraprofessional 

Dougherty, Kathy Kathy.Dougherty@mansfieldschools.com paraprofessional 

Gordon, Kathleen Kathleen.Gordon@mansfieldschools.com paraprofessional 

Jansen, Diane Diane.Jansen@mansfieldschools.com paraprofessional 

Joarder, Rachelle rachelle.joarder@mansfieldschools.com paraprofessional 

Johnson, Mary Mary.Johnson@mansfieldschools.com paraprofessional 

Keady, Lauren lauren.keady@mansfieldschools.com

McCune, Diane Diane.McCune@mansfieldschools.com paraprofessional 

O'Shea, Kelly kelly.o'shea@mansfieldschools.com paraprofessional 

Raju, Savitha Savitha.Raju@mansfieldschools.com paraprofessional 

Saba, Dawn dawn.saba@mansfieldschools.com paraprofessional 

Schotz, Anna Ana.Schotz@mansfieldschools.com paraprofessional 

Sumner, Patricia patricia.sumner@mansfieldschools.com paraprofessional 

Taylor, Susanne susanne.taylor@mansfieldschools.com

Thevenot, Robin robin.thevenot@mansfieldschools.com paraprofessional 

Wall, MaryEllen MaryEllen.Wall@mansfieldschools.com paraprofessional 

Weinberg, Cheryl Cheryl.Weinberg@mansfieldschools.com paraprofessional 
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